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S class Girls Slalom Round Results
unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Tsumura Kanaha Hosei   Hosei 3.00/43 15.00  2500.00 
2   Kawashima Rena Keio   Keio 6.00/37 6.00  1000.00 
3   Moroto Rin Waseda   Waseda 4.00/37 4.00  666.67 
4   Takano Schmidt Izumi Keio   Keio 2.50/37 2.50  416.67 
5   Kawashima Chiharu Rikkyo   Rikkyo 1.50/37 1.50  250.00 
5   Mori Ayaha Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1.50/37 1.50  250.00 
7   Nagahori Shiho Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 0.50/37 0.50  83.33 
7   Oyama Arisa Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 0.50/37 0.50  83.33 
7   Sato Niko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 0.50/37 0.50  83.33 

10   Arai Rika Hosei   Hosei DNS 0.00   
10   Mukohara Yui Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 0.00/37 0.00   
10   Numai Kotone Hosei   Hosei DNS 0.00   

S class Boys Slalom Round Results
unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Shimizu Haruto Hosei   Hosei 5.00/43 11.00  1375.00 
2   Sakamaki Shunpei Gakushuin   Gakushuin 2.00/43 8.00  1000.00 
2   Shimamura Izumi Rikkyo   Rikkyo 2.00/43 8.00  1000.00 
4   Kubo Sota Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 1.00/43 7.00  875.00 
5   Higashi Shota Gakushuin   Gakushuin 6.00/40 6.00  750.00 
6   Thubaki Sota Hosei   Hosei 5.00/40 5.00  625.00 
6   Yokokawa Tomohiro Hosei   Hosei 5.00/40 5.00  625.00 
8   Ninagawa Naoya Hosei   Hosei 2.50/40 2.50  312.50 
9   Nagasue Sora Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1.50/40 1.50  187.50 
9   Takahashi Tsubasa Nihon   Nihon 1.50/40 1.50  187.50 

11   Inagaki Toya Keio   Keio 1.00/40 1.00  125.00 
12   Handa Sho Nihon   Nihon 0.50/40 0.50  62.50 
12   Kabeya Taisei Keio   Keio 0.50/40 0.50  62.50 
12   Kawashima Mitsuki Nihon   Nihon 0.50/40 0.50  62.50 
12   Sekiguchi Naoki Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 0.50/40 0.50  62.50 
16   Fujiwara Takumi Rikkyo   Rikkyo 0.00/40 0.00   
16   Ohashi Hiroki Keio   Keio 0.00/40 0.00   

C class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Kamaguchi Kotoha Gakushuin   Gakushuin 5.00/49 23.00  1150.00 
2   Murase Ko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 2.00/52 20.00  1000.00 
3   Sekihata Lisa Keio   Keio 4.50/46 16.50  825.00 
3   Yamagishi Yota Rikkyo   Rikkyo 4.50/49 16.50  825.00 
5   Aoki Mizuki Keio   Keio 3.50/49 15.50  775.00 
6   Kato Koume Gakushuin   Gakushuin 0.50/46 12.50  625.00 
7   Matsuoka Daiki Keio   Keio 6.00/46 12.00  600.00 
8   Takuma Michito Nihon   Nihon 5.00/43 5.00  250.00 
9   Ieda Risa Keio   Keio 2.00/40 2.00  100.00 
9   Ishizaki Rin Rikkyo   Rikkyo 2.00/40 2.00  100.00 
9   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 2.00/43 2.00  100.00 

12   Kuratani Marin Nihon   Nihon 1.00/40 1.00  50.00 
12   Kurokawa Michiyuki     1.00/43 1.00  50.00 
12   Morinaga Marin Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 1.00/40 1.00  50.00 
12   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   Keio 1.00/43 1.00  50.00 
16   Ikeda Ryohei Rikkyo   Rikkyo 0.50/43 0.50  25.00 
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       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
17   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin   Gakushuin 0.00/40 0.00   

B class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Fukunaga Shugo Keio   Keio 0.50/58/16.00 30.50  1487.80 
2   Ishii Erika Rikkyo   Rikkyo 4.00/55/18.25 28.00  1365.85 
2   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio   Keio 4.00/58/18.25 28.00  1365.85 
4   Nakamura Motoko Keio   Keio 2.50/55/18.25 26.50  1292.68 
5   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin   Gakushuin 2.50/55/18.25 20.50  1000.00 
6   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Gakushuin 4.50/49 16.50  804.88 
7   Iida Kyota Rikkyo   Rikkyo 2.50/52 14.50  707.32 
8   Taniguchi Yu Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 4.50/46 4.50  219.51 

A class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Ishiguro Motoya Keio   Keio 4.00/55/18.25 16.00  1142.86 
2   Fujii Marika Keio   Keio 2.00/52 14.00  1000.00 
3   Kitamura Tsumugi Keio   Keio 2.50/49 8.50  607.14 
4   Furuta Yuki Rikkyo   Rikkyo 3.00/49 3.00  214.29 
4   Yamagishi Nanami Gakushuin   Gakushuin 3.00/46 3.00  214.29 
6   Matsumoto Kiyomi     2.00/46 2.00  142.86 
6   Obata Tomoki Keio   Keio 2.00/49 2.00  142.86 
8   Nakano Tadayoshi Keio   Keio 1.00/49 1.00  71.43 
9   Iwamoto Leo Keio   Keio 0.50/49 0.50  35.71 

10   Endo Riri Keio   Keio DNS 0.00   
10   Horiuchi Kousuke Keio   Keio DNS 0.00   
10   Miwa Masaru     0.00/49 0.00   
10   Nakayama Taketo Keio   Keio DSQ 0.00   
10   Tokuchi Shota Gakushuin   Gakushuin DSQ 0.00   

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Takami Yudai, Yokoyama Sayuri
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S class Girls Tricks Round Results
unofficial
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Akihara Riho Hosei   Hosei 1180 1180  1156.86 
2   Takano Schmidt Izumi Keio   Keio 1020 1020  1000.00 
3   Moroto Rin Waseda   Waseda 910 910  892.16 
4   Nagahori Shiho Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 600 600  588.24 
5   Yabumoto Sora Keio   Keio 590 590  578.43 
6   Sato Niko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 570 570  558.82 
7   Asada Hinata Hosei   Hosei 500 500  490.20 
8   Kawashima Rena Keio   Keio 360 360  352.94 
9   Kurokawa Hinano     340 340  333.33 
9   Mori Ayaha Gakushuin   Gakushuin 340 340  333.33 

11   Kawashima Chiharu Rikkyo   Rikkyo 210 210  205.88 
12   Marutani Mei Hosei   Hosei 160 160  156.86 
13   Kurihara Mayu Rikkyo   Rikkyo 80 80  78.43 
13   Miyazaki Hinata Nihon   Nihon 80 80  78.43 
15   Mba Salina Keio   Keio DNS 0   

S class Boys Tricks Round Results
unofficial
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Kubo Sota Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 1770 1770  1000.00 
2   Higashi Shota Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1410 1410  796.61 
3   Yoshizawa Yuto Hosei   Hosei 1290 1290  728.81 
4   Sakamaki Shunpei Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1030 1030  581.92 
5   Nagasue Sora Gakushuin   Gakushuin 780 780  440.68 
6   Kabeya Taisei Keio   Keio 690 690  389.83 
7   Ichii Natsuki Hosei   Hosei 660 660  372.88 
8   Ohashi Hiroki Keio   Keio 550 550  310.73 
9   Harashina Yusaku Rikkyo   Rikkyo 450 450  254.24 

10   Uchino Shuya Rikkyo   Rikkyo 410 410  231.64 
11   Sekiguchi Naoki Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 400 400  225.99 
12   Inagaki Toya Keio   Keio 340 340  192.09 
13   Suzuki Issei Nihon   Nihon 300 300  169.49 
14   Saito Hiromichi     240 240  135.59 
15   Komame Ryuto Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 210 210  118.64 
16   Kawashima Mitsuki Nihon   Nihon 120 120  67.80 
17   Mochizuki Koyo Rikkyo   Rikkyo 0 0   

C class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Maezawa Kaito Hosei   Hosei 2830 2830  1127.49 
2   Matsuoka Daiki Keio   Keio 2650 2650  1055.78 
3   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   Keio 2510 2510  1000.00 
4   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1870 1870  745.02 
5   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1340 1340  533.86 
6   Murase Ko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1300 1300  517.93 
7   Kurita Moe Rikkyo   Rikkyo 1260 1260  501.99 
7   Sekihata Lisa Keio   Keio 1260 1260  501.99 
9   Yamanashi Kota Rikkyo   Rikkyo 1230 1230  490.04 

10   Ieda Risa Keio   Keio 830 830  330.68 
11   Kobayashi Tsubasa Rikkyo   Rikkyo 810 810  322.71 
12   Kato Koume Gakushuin   Gakushuin 780 780  310.76 
13   Takada Yusuke Nihon   Nihon 760 760  302.79 
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       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
14   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 750 750  298.80 
15   Morinaga Marin Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 740 740  294.82 
16   Kuratani Marin Nihon   Nihon 710 710  282.87 
17   Ikada Kurumi Rikkyo   Rikkyo 660 660  262.95 
18   Takita Masaki Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 650 650  258.96 
19   Aoki Mizuki Keio   Keio 380 380  151.39 
20   Takuma Michito Nihon   Nihon 310 310  123.51 

B class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Yamazaki Yuya Rikkyo   Rikkyo 3120 3120  1339.06 
2   Tabata Moe Rikkyo   Rikkyo 2810 2810  1206.01 
3   Nakamura Motoko Keio   Keio 2370 2370  1017.17 
4   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Gakushuin 2330 2330  1000.00 
5   Shitaya Ryoma Keio   Keio 1890 1890  811.16 
6   Wada Natsuki Keio   Keio 1720 1720  738.20 
7   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1590 1590  682.40 
8   Tokunaga Ai Keio   Keio 1570 1570  673.82 
9   Tamaki Shona Hosei   Hosei 1300 1300  557.94 

10   Matsushita Miku Hosei   Hosei 1190 1190  510.73 
11   Kugo Yuki Rikkyo   Rikkyo 1150 1150  493.56 
12   Katayama Shoya Hosei   Hosei 950 950  407.73 
13   Taniguchi Yu Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 830 830  356.22 
14   Hirano Amon Rikkyo   Rikkyo DNS 0   

A class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Miwa Masaru     2930 2930  1000.00 
2   Nagatomo Yu Rikkyo   Rikkyo 2300 2300  784.98 
3   Nakayama Taketo Keio   Keio 1660 1660  566.55 
4   Fukuda Ia Keio   Keio 1510 1510  515.36 
5   Horiuchi Kousuke Keio   Keio 1470 1470  501.71 
6   Ishibashi Kazuki TPC   TPC 1260 1260  430.03 
7   Yamagishi Nanami Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1030 1030  351.54 
8   Watanabe Moe Rikkyo   Rikkyo 950 950  324.23 
9   Iwamoto Leo Keio   Keio 850 850  290.10 

10   Takami Yudai TPC   TPC 760 760  259.39 
11   Fujii Marika Keio   Keio 730 730  249.15 
12   Tokuchi Shota Gakushuin   Gakushuin 700 700  238.91 
13   Kitamura Tsumugi Keio   Keio 260 260  88.74 
14   Terakoshi Natsumi Gakushuin   Gakushuin 200 200  68.26 
15   Endo Riri Keio   Keio 80 80  27.30 
16   Hotoda Yukinari Gakushuin   Gakushuin DNS 0   
16   Kozu Yukihide Keio   Keio DNS 0   
16   Obata Tomoki Keio   Keio 0 0   
16   Sakaguchi Kou Rikkyo   Rikkyo DNS 0   

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Takami Yudai, Yokoyama Sayuri
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S class Girls Jump Round Results
unofficial
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Takano Schmidt Izumi Keio   Keio 21.4m 21.4  1000.00 
2   Nagahori Shiho Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 14.4m 14.4  672.90 
3   Minetoma Moe Hosei   Hosei 13.8m 13.8  644.86 
4   Arai Seina Hosei   Hosei DSQ 0.0   
4   Kunimoto Natsuki Rikkyo   Rikkyo DSQ 0.0   
4   Matsuhashi Chihiro Nihon   Nihon DSQ 0.0   
4   Mori Ayaha Gakushuin   Gakushuin DSQ 0.0   
4   Sato Niko Gakushuin   Gakushuin DSQ 0.0   

S class Boys Jump Round Results
unofficial
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Totani Keita Hosei   Hosei 21.9m 21.9  1196.72 
2   Ohashi Hiroki Keio   Keio 18.3m 18.3  1000.00 
3   Ito Kuriki Rikkyo   Rikkyo 15.6m 15.6  852.46 
4   Higashi Shota Gakushuin   Gakushuin 15.0m 15.0  819.67 
5   Inagaki Toya Keio   Keio 14.9m 14.9  814.21 
6   Sekiguchi Naoki Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 14.4m 14.4  786.89 
7   Handa Sho Nihon   Nihon 14.3m 14.3  781.42 
8   Takahashi Hayato Rikkyo   Rikkyo 13.6m 13.6  743.17 
9   Nagasue Sora Gakushuin   Gakushuin 13.3m 13.3  726.78 

10   Kubo Sota Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 12.2m 12.2  666.67 
11   Hishida Naoki Hosei   Hosei DSQ 0.0   
11   Kawashima Mitsuki Nihon   Nihon DSQ 0.0   
11   Kubota Shuzo Rikkyo   Rikkyo DSQ 0.0   
11   Mochizuki Koyo Rikkyo   Rikkyo DSQ 0.0   
11   Sakamaki Shunpei Gakushuin   Gakushuin DSQ 0.0   
11   Watanabe Kouta Rikkyo   Rikkyo DSQ 0.0   

C class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 31.3m 21.3  1000.00 
2   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin   Gakushuin 19.3m 14.3  671.36 
3   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 18.5m 13.5  633.80 
4   Ikegame Riko Keio   Keio 18.3m 13.3  624.41 
5   Ieda Risa Keio   Keio 17.6m 12.6  591.55 
5   Kuratani Marin Nihon   Nihon 17.6m 12.6  591.55 
7   Murase Ko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 22.5m 12.5  586.85 
8   Abe Shutaro Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 22.3m 12.3  577.46 
9   Shimada Yuto Nihon   Nihon 21.7m 11.7  549.30 

10   Kawakami Haruka Hosei   Hosei 16.5m 11.5  539.91 
11   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   Keio 21.3m 11.3  530.52 
12   Morinaga Marin Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 14.9m 9.9  464.79 
13   Tamura Riku Keio   Keio 19.6m 9.6  450.70 
14   Ishizaki Rin Rikkyo   Rikkyo 13.9m 8.9  417.84 
15   Ikada Kurumi Rikkyo   Rikkyo 11.3m 6.3  295.77 
16   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin   Gakushuin 12.2m 2.2  103.29 
17   Takada Yusuke Nihon   Nihon DSQ 0.0   
17   Tanaka Neo Nihon   Nihon DSQ 0.0   
17   Yoshino Yukana Gakushuin   Gakushuin DSQ 0.0   



Koori Dam Tokyo Tournament 2023
2023/11/10 - 2023/11/12

Page 

2023/12/06 - 17:58

B class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Tokunaga Ai Keio   Keio 26.6m 18.6  1184.71 
2   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Gakushuin 23.7m 15.7  1000.00 
3   Takechi Rei Rikkyo   Rikkyo 22.9m 14.9  949.04 
4   Awai Shunsuke Keio   Keio 25.7m 10.7  681.53 
5   Fukunaga Shugo Keio   Keio 24.7m 9.7  617.83 
6   Matsushita Miku Hosei   Hosei 16.9m 8.9  566.88 
7   Kugo Yuki Rikkyo   Rikkyo 23.7m 8.7  554.14 
8   Igarashi Yoshiki Rikkyo   Rikkyo DSQ 0.0   
8   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin   Gakushuin DSQ 0.0   
8   Taniguchi Yu Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 11.1m 0.0   

A class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Club   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Obata Tomoki Keio   Keio 39.7m 19.7  1000.00 
2   Miwa Masaru     36.7m 16.7  847.72 
3   Tokuchi Shota Gakushuin   Gakushuin 25.6m 5.6  284.26 
4   Iwamoto Leo Keio   Keio 25.4m 5.4  274.11 
5   Kitamura Tsumugi Keio   Keio 15.0m 5.0  253.81 
6   Fujii Marika Keio   Keio 10.0m 0.0   
6   Hotoda Yukinari Gakushuin   Gakushuin DNS 0.0   
6   Nakayama Taketo Keio   Keio DSQ 0.0   
6   Yamagishi Nanami Gakushuin   Gakushuin DSQ 0.0   

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Takami Yudai, Yokoyama Sayuri
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S class girls Overall Results
unofficial

       Name   Club          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Takano Schmidt Izumi Keio   Keio 416.67  1000.00  1000.00  2416.67 
2   Moroto Rin Waseda   Waseda 666.67  892.16    1558.83 
3   Kawashima Rena Keio   Keio 1000.00  352.94    1352.94 
4   Nagahori Shiho Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 83.33  588.24  672.90  1344.47 
5   Sato Niko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 83.33  558.82    642.15 
6   Mori Ayaha Gakushuin   Gakushuin 250.00  333.33    583.33 
7   Kawashima Chiharu Rikkyo   Rikkyo 250.00  205.88    455.88 

S class Boys Overall Results
unofficial

       Name   Club          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kubo Sota Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 875.00  1000.00  666.67  2541.67 
2   Higashi Shota Gakushuin   Gakushuin 750.00  796.61  819.67  2366.28 
3   Sakamaki Shunpei Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1000.00  581.92    1581.92 
4   Nagasue Sora Gakushuin   Gakushuin 187.50  440.68  726.78  1354.96 
5   Ohashi Hiroki Keio   Keio 0.00  310.73  1000.00  1310.73 
6   Inagaki Toya Keio   Keio 125.00  192.09  814.21  1131.30 
7   Sekiguchi Naoki Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 62.50  225.99  786.89  1075.38 
8   Handa Sho Nihon   Nihon 62.50    781.42  843.92 
9   Kabeya Taisei Keio   Keio 62.50  389.83    452.33 

10   Kawashima Mitsuki Nihon   Nihon 62.50  67.80    130.30 

C class Overall Results

       Name   Club          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Murase Ko Gakushuin   Gakushuin 1000.00  517.93  586.85  2104.78 
2   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   Keio 50.00  1000.00  530.52  1580.52 
3   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 100.00  298.80  1000.00  1398.80 
4   Ieda Risa Keio   Keio 100.00  330.68  591.55  1022.23 
5   Kuratani Marin Nihon   Nihon 50.00  282.87  591.55  924.42 
6   Morinaga Marin Meijigakuin   Meijigakuin 50.00  294.82  464.79  809.61 

B class Overall Results

       Name   Club          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Gakushuin 804.88  1000.00  1000.00  2804.88 
2   Taniguchi Yu Kokugakuin   Kokugakuin 219.51  356.22  0.00  575.73 

A class Overall Results

       Name   Club          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Miwa Masaru     0.00  1000.00  847.72  1847.72 
2   Fujii Marika Keio   Keio 1000.00  249.15  0.00  1249.15 
3   Obata Tomoki Keio   Keio 142.86    1000.00  1142.86 
4   Kitamura Tsumugi Keio   Keio 607.14  88.74  253.81  949.69 
5   Iwamoto Leo Keio   Keio 35.71  290.10  274.11  599.92 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Takami Yudai, Yokoyama Sayuri
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